:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9080213

May 15, 2024 15:24 (UTC)

In epoch 283,756 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 447726 - 0.018587530 ETH®
56.36 USD

2 447727 - 0.018515922 ETH®
56.15 USD

3 447728 - 0.018558350 ETH®
56.27 USD

4 447729 - 0.018590369 ETH®
56.37 USD

S 447730 - 0.018578310 ETH®
56.33 USD

6 447731 - 0.018583166 ETH®
56.35 USD

7 447732 - 0.018609034 ETH®
56.43 USD
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/slot/9080213
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/epoch/283756
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/447726
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/447727
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/447728
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/447729
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/447730
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/447731
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/447732

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

447733

447734

447737

447740

447741

Validator Id

569546

Amount

- 0.018593660
56.38 USD

- 0.018597498
56.39 USD

- 0.018627556
56.48 USD

- 0.018539218
56.22 USD

- 0.018561799
56.28 USD

- 0.018591338
56.37 USD

- 0.063417056
192.31 USD

- 0.018603901
56.41 USD

- 0.018529619
56.19 USD

Amount

+ 0.044719489
135.61 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/447733
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/447734
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/447735
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/447736
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/447737
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/447738
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/447739
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/447740
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/447741
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/569546

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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